2018 Crocus Technology  Page  1
Document Number CT81x Series Datasheet Rev 0.5
CT81x
Digital Unipolar TMR Latch
for Consumer & Industrial
Applications
Features and Benefits
• High sensitivity, BOP as low as 1.5 mT

for Consumer & Industrial
Applications
Table 8:  Order Guide
Part Number Polarity
Output
Type
BOP BRP IDD(AVG)
Switching
Frequency
Description
CT811BK-IT3 Unipolar Open Drain 3.0 mT 2.0 mT 230 nA 10 Hz
Unipolar magnetic latch
TO-92S Package, Tape & Reel packaging
CT811DK-HS3
Unipolar     Open Drain    1.5 mT    1.0 mT    230 nA    10 Hz
Unipolar magnetic latch
SOT-23 Package, Tape & Reel packaging
CT811DK-IS3
CT812BK-HS3
Unipolar  Push-pull  3.0 mT  2.0 mT  230 nA
Unipolar magnetic latch
SOT-23 Package, Tape & Reel packaging
10 Hz  CT812BK-IS3
CT812BK-IT3
Unipolar magnetic latch
TO-92S Package, Tape & Reel packaging
CT812DK-IS3 Unipolar Push-pull 1.5 mT 1.0 mT 230 nA 10 Hz
Unipolar magnetic latch
SOT-23 Package, Tape & Reel packaging
2018 Crocus Technology  Page  16
Document Number CT81x Series Datasheet Rev 0.5
CT81x
Digital Unipolar TMR Latch
for Consumer & Industrial
Applications
Table 9. Packaging Information
(1) RoHS is defined as semiconductor products that are compliant to the current EU RoHS requirements.  It also will meet the requirement that
RoHS substances do not exceed 0.1% by weight in homogeneous materials. Green is defined as the content of Chlorine (Cl), Bromine (Br) and
Antimony Trioxide based flame retardants satisfy JS709B low halogen requirements of ≤ 1,000 ppm.
(2) MSL Rating = Moisture Sensitivity Level Rating as defined by JEDEC industry standard classifications.
(3) Device Marking for SOT23 is defined as Ex (or Dx) YWWS where Ex = part number, Y = year, WW = work week and S = sequential number.
Device Marking for TO-92S is defined as Ex (or Dx)  YWWZ where Ex = part  number, Y = year, WW = work week and Z = sequential number.
Orderable Part
Number
Package
Type
Pins
Package
Quantity
Lead
Finish
Eco Plan(1) MSL Rating(2)
Operating
Temperature(4)
Device Marking(3)
CT811BK-IT3 TO-92S 3 1,000 Sn Green & RoHS N/A -40°C to +85°C EH YWWZ
CT811DK-HS3 SOT-23 3 3,000 Sn Green & RoHS 1 -40°C to +125°C EG YWWS
CT811DK-IS3 SOT-23 3 3,000 Sn Green & RoHS 1 -40°C to +85°C EG YWWS
CT812BK-HS3 SOT-23 3 3,000 Sn Green & RoHS 1 -40°C to +125°C DH YWWS
CT812BK-IS3 SOT-23 3 3,000 Sn Green & RoHS 1 -40°C to +85°C DH YWWS
CT812BK-IT3 TO-92S 3 1,000 Sn Green & RoHS N/A -40°C to +85°C DH YWWZ
CT812DK-IS3 SOT-23 3 3,000 Sn Green & RoHS 1 -40°C to +85°C DG YWWS
2018 Crocus Technology  Page  17
Document Number CT81x Series Datasheet Rev 0.5
CT81x
Digital Unipolar TMR Latch
for Consumer & Industrial
Applications
Figure 22:  3-Lead SOT-23  Package Dimensions
2018 Crocus Technology  Page  18
Document Number CT81x Series Datasheet Rev 0.5
CT81x